10/12/24, 9:56 PM

WAR REGATTA

Shark

SAILORS

Heather
Macnaughton
Daina Morgan
Sara Morton

Charlotte Piper
Petronella Piper

Sabrina Castrodale

Heather Crompton

Linda Galea
Victoria Galea

Angela Herring-
Lauzon

Alyssa
Loughborough

Kathryn Semogas

Jessica Simons
Pam Best

Dawn Walker
Jayme Paterson

Amanda McDonald

Anna Fricker

Irene McNeill
Sarah Nelson

Crystle Numan
Katie Lynch
Jennifer Cooper

Emily Chan

Alison Hooper
Nora Gillespie
Mandy Friesen

SAIL NUMBER

CAN 746

CAN 723

CAN 270

CAN 1890

CAN 945

CAN 1847

CAN 123

CANTBD

CAN 260

BOAT NAME

Finn McCoul

Bedlam

Later Man

Ulysses

Northern Dancer

Meltemi

Fiction

Rutherford

Rogue
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https://thyc.ca/regatta/HJlix 1bkQR/results?class_id=FXdJOhblBZ

WAR Regatta
CLUB/ORG NET
Midland Bay 6
Sailing
Club/Royal

Canadian Yacht
Club

RHYC

RHYC

RHYC

Royal Hamilton
Yacht Club

RHYC

Rhyc

RHYC

Kincardine Yacht
Club

14

18

19

29

33

42

46

52

TOTAL R1
8 1
18 [4]
22 3
25 2
35 [6]
40 5
52 7
55 8
61 [9]

R2

(4]

R3

R4

(2]

[DNF-10]

R5

(7]

(o))

9

R6

(6]

R7

11


https://rhyc.ca/regatta/HJlix1bkQR

